
50m rugslag
1 Sem Huizer 2004 34"40

2 Thom Nelissen 2003 38"07

3 Kobe Van Eyck 2005 38"35

4 Silvie Bogaerts 2005 40"30

5 Krista Bogaerts 2008 40"98

6 Kasper Van Leuven 2003 41"23

7 Danai Proot 2005 43"69

8 Kobe Leenaerts 2008 45"30

9 Warre Smolders 2008 45"43

10 Diede Sysmans 2006 45"52

11 Inge Leenaerts 2003 46"25

12 Emmelie Vanluffelen  2008 47"98

13 Roan Verhaegen 2006 48"18

14 Liene Van de Locht 2008 49"17

15 Lisa Van Hoeck 2005 50"03

16 Rune OOMS 2008 51"86

17 Niek Jansen 2007 51"98

18 Lore Leenaerts 2007 52"18

19 Maya Triana 2008 52"62

20 Jonathan Keurntjes 2007 53"00

21 Wesley Michiels 2006 53"11

22 Mathias Fransen 2007 53"11

23 Fabio Xie 2008 53"32

24 Senne Van Hoeck 2007 54"26

25 Charlotte Poppe 2005 54"34

26 Renée Van Gils 2008 54"48

27 Lennit Van Opstal 2008 54"92

28 Victor Van Gils 2007 55"07

29 Lore Verheyen 2007 55"83

30 Giovanni Xie 2008 57"73

31 Fien Vangeel 2008 57"73

32 Pauline Van Dun 2012 58"46

33 Myrthe Peeters 2012 58"52

34 Elien Van Gestel 2009 59"23

35 Ciska Lippens 2010 1'02"15

36 Rik Roelen 2012 1'03"61

37 Marenthe Van Hoeck 2009 1'04"76

38 Eleonora Aerts 2013 1'05"90

39 Seb Van Opstal 2010 1'21"04

40 Jack Couvreur 2010 1'37"16

41 Tesse Jespers 2011 1'37"16
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50m schoolslag
1 Sem Huizer 2004 40"36

2 Kasper Van Leuven 2003 43"27

3 Thom Nelissen 2003 43"35

4 Roan Verhaegen 2006 45"63

5 Kobe Van Eyck 2005 46"20

6 Inge Leenaerts 2003 46"35

7 Silvie Bogaerts 2005 46"36

8 Krista Bogaerts 2008 47"05

9 Lisa Van Hoeck 2005 47"08

10 Emmelie Vanluffelen  2008 47"84

11 Danai Proot 2005 49"55

12 Victor Van Gils 2007 50"82

13 Diede Sysmans 2006 51"09

14 Fien Vangeel 2008 51"14

15 Charlotte Poppe 2005 51"52

16 Senne Van Hoeck 2007 51"97

17 Rune OOMS 2008 53"84

18 Wesley Michiels 2006 55"40

19 Kobe Leenaerts 2008 55"42

20 Warre Smolders 2008 55"67

21 Jonathan Keurntjes 2007 55"72

22 Liene Van de Locht 2008 56"22

23 Maya Triana 2008 56"30

24 Mathias Fransen 2007 56"94

25 Renée Van Gils 2008 57"06

26 Lore Leenaerts 2007 57"13

27 Lennit Van Opstal 2008 57"96

28 Giovanni Xie 2008 58"08

29 Lore Verheyen 2007 1'00"27

30 Fabio Xie 2008 1'03"17

31 Niek Jansen 2007 1'03"22

32 Ciska Lippens 2010 1'03"48

33 Elien Van Gestel 2009 1'06"05

34 Marenthe Van Hoeck 2009 1'09"80

35 Eleonora Aerts 2013 1'10"45

36 Rik Roelen 2012 1'16"00

37 Pauline Van Dun 2012 1'17"00

38 Myrthe Peeters 2012 1'21"00

40 Beau Van velthoven 2012 1'24"00

41 Seb Van Opstal 2010 1'35"70

42 Jack Couvreur 2010 1'56"59

43 Tesse Jespers 2011 1'56"59
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50m crawl
1 Sem Huizer 2004 31"23

2 Thom Nelissen 2005 34"03

3 Kobe Van Eyck 2005 34"93

4 Danai Proot 2005 35"56

5 Kasper Van Leuven 2003 35"76

6 Silvie Bogaerts 2005 35"81

7 Krista Bogaerts 2008 37"12

8 Warre Smolders 2008 40"92

9 Lisa Van Hoeck 2005 41"31

10 Diede Sysmans 2006 41"41

11 Rune OOMS 2008 42"22

12 Emmelie Vanluffelen  2008 42"36

13 Inge Leenaerts 2003 43"01

14 Roan Verhaegen 2006 43"35

15 Maya Triana 2008 44"67

16 Kobe Leenaerts 2008 45"05

17 Senne Van Hoeck 2007 47"01

18 Lore Leenaerts 2007 47"82

19 Renée Van Gils 2008 48"16

20 Niek Jansen 2007 48"49

21 Victor Van Gils 2007 48"79

22 Charlotte Poppe 2005 49"77

23 Liene Van de Locht 2008 49"88

24 Lennit Van Opstal 2008 52"21

25 Fabio Xie 2008 52"43

26 Mathias Fransen 2007 52"60

27 Giovanni Xie 2008 53"38

28 Fien Vangeel 2008 53"48

29 Wesley Michiels 2006 53"87

30 Lore Verheyen 2007 55"84

31 Jonathan Keurntjes 2007 56"46

32 Ciska Lippens 2010 57"06

33 Elien Van Gestel 2009 59"53

34 Seb Van Opstal 2010 1'06"73

35 Pauline Van Dun 2012 1'11"86

36 Eleonora Aerts 2013 1'12"65

37 Rik Roelen 2012 1'16"19

38 Myrthe Peeters 2012 1'18"72

39 Marenthe Van Hoeck 2009 1'22"44

40 Jack Couvreur 2010 1'35"13

41 Tesse Jespers 2011 1'35"13
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